
TARIFS*DE LA TAXE DE SÉJOUR/ TOURIST TAX PRICES*

Tarifs en vigueur au 01/01/2020 - Rates in effect at 01/01/2020 
Par personne et par nuit - Per person and per night

VILLAGES DE VACANCES 
VACATION VILLAGES

Classement touristique
Tourist ranking Tarifs / Price

  
0,77 €




0,66 €


Non classé / Unranked Taux / Rate

Tarif unique / Fixed Price

CHAMBRES D’HÔTES ET AUBERGES COLLECTIVES
BED & BREAKFAST AND COLLECTIVE HOUSING

Tarifs / Price
Tarif unique / Fixed Price  0,66 €

AIRES DE CAMPING-CARS ET PARCS DE STATIONNEMENT 
TOURISTIQUES 

CAMPER VAN’S AREAS AND TOURIST CARPARKS
Par tranche de 24 heures
For a duration of 24 hours Tarifs / Price

Tarif unique / Fixed Price  0,61 €

HÔTELS, RÉSIDENCES DE TOURISME, MEUBLÉS DE TOURISME
HOTELS, HOLIDAY RESIDENCES, FURNISHED FLATS OF TOURISM 

Classement touristique 
 Tourist ranking Tarifs / Price

  2,20 €

 1,65 €

 1,10 €

 0,77 €

 0,66 €

Non classé / Unranked 
Gîte d’étape et de séjour / Lodge Taux / Rate

Tarif unique / Fixed Price

CAMPINGS 
CAMPSITES

Classement touristique
Tourist ranking Tarifs / Price

  
0,61 €




0,22 €
Non classé / Unranked

CAS D’ÉXONÉRATION / TAX EXEMPTION
EN APPLICATION DE L’ARTICLE L 2333-31 DU CGCT,  

SONT EXEMPTÉS DE LA TAXE DE SÉJOUR :

•	 les personnes mineures

•	 les titulaires d’un contrat de travail saisonnier employés sur le  
territoire de la CCAPV

•	 les personnes en hébergement d’urgence ou en relogement  
temporaire.

ARE EXEMPT FROM TAX 
ACCORDING TO ARTICLE L. 2333-31 OF CGCT :

•	 Minors / People under 18

•	 Seasonal contractors employed on the Territory

•	 People benefiting from an emergency housing or a temporary 
rehousing

Service taxe de séjour de l’Office de Tourisme Verdon Tourisme
Mail : taxedesejour@verdontourisme.com 

Tél. : 04 92 83 61 14

4 % 

•	 applicable au coût 
par personne de la nuitée 
dans la limite de 2,53 € 

•	 per personn and per 
night, within the limit of 
2,53 €

4 %

•	 applicable au coût 
par personne de la nuitée 
dans la limite de 2,53 € 

•	 per personn and per 
night, within the limit of 
2,53 €

 (*) Ces tarifs incluent la taxe additionnelle départementale -  This prices includes additional tax of departmental council.

mailto:%20taxedesejour%40verdontourisme.com%20%20?subject=taxe%20de%20s%C3%A9jour

